
Judge's Signatures

2017 Region 3 Level 7 Regionals
Meet Results
Apr 13-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2017 10:34:23 AM

Women / 7 / B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marah Tigtig430
Sugar Land

9.725 9.800 9.7009.700 38.925
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Mallory Starks522
Stars Gymnastics CO

9.525 9.525 9.5259.750 38.325
10T 5 2 4T 2T

2T

Alyssa Wolf555
Chameleon Gymnastics

9.600 9.625 9.6509.450 38.325
4 3T 9 2T 3T

3T

Taryn Hall284
Edmond Gymnastics 

9.400 9.700 9.4759.725 38.300
13T 2 3 8 4 

4 

Makenzie Kapphahn462
United Elite Gymnast

9.575 9.425 9.5009.625 38.125
5T 7T 5 6T 5 

5 

Kennedy Powell252
Denton

9.575 9.425 9.3009.775 38.075
6T 8T 1 14 6 

6 

Abigail Rust340
J & R

9.525 9.375 9.4009.525 37.825
11T 9 7T 10T 7 

7 

Isabelle Howard271
Dynamo

9.350 9.625 9.1009.525 37.600
16 4T 8T 17 8 

8 

Sydnie Bernard529
Peak Athletics

9.575 9.000 9.1759.575 37.325
7T 16 6 16 9 

9 

Leticia Cordova202
AGS

9.400 9.325 9.4259.125 37.275
14T 12T 14 9 10 

10 

Lili Halsey404
Rock Solid

9.225 9.350 9.5009.150 37.225
17 10T 12T 7T 11 

11 

Kamryn Stephens105
Aspire

9.575 8.750 9.4009.325 37.050
8T 17 10 11T 12 

12 

Diana Soto408
Reflex Gymnastics

9.675 8.650 9.6509.000 36.975
2 18 15 3T 13T

13T

Ashlyn Jackson486
World Champion Centr

9.100 9.350 9.3259.200 36.975
18 11T 11 12T 14T

14T

Erika Almholt382
Metroplex

9.550 9.475 9.2008.700 36.925
9 6 17 15 15 

15 

Augden Tacha559
Xtreme Altitude

9.525 9.125 9.5258.425 36.600
12T 15 19 5T 16 

16 

Jessica Johnson207
Axis Gymnastics

9.050 9.325 9.0009.150 36.525
19 13T 13T 19 17 

17 

Olivia Bursnall405
Reflex Gymnastics

9.650 8.550 9.3258.800 36.325
3 19 16 13T 18 

18 

Elli Brownfield535
SgC

9.400 9.225 9.0508.450 36.125
15T 14 18 18 19 

19 
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